
1 18 Михайлов Павел ВАЗ-2107 2:45,604

2 36 Михайлов Аркадий ВАЗ-21074 2:47,168

3 69 Маркин Константин ВАЗ-2101 2:50,641

4 96 Михайлова Вера ВАЗ-2107 2:51,225

1 30 Гришин Сергей ВАЗ-21074 2:39,350

2 1 Захаров Иван Skoda Yeti 2:44,693

3 66 Херсонский Георгий Renault Clio 2 2:47,982

4 2 Кананадзе Сергей Toyota RAV4 2:48,460

5 98 Михеев Сергей ВАЗ-2105 2:49,800

6 34 Леонтьев Петр Ford Fiesta 2:51,096

7 5 Панов Степан ВАЗ-21074 2:53,841

8 97 Рыжанков Андрей Opel Vectra B 2:54,392

9 29 Бахметьев Сергей Skoda Fabia 2:54,406

10 83 Сенцов Андрей Opel Astra H 3:00,141

11 56 Саухин Роман ВАЗ-2107 3:00,276

12 53 Бараник Дмитрий ВАЗ-2107 3:02,954

13 26 Щенков Максим LADA VESTA SW 3:16,823

14 12 Гавриленко Никита ВАЗ-2107 30:00,000

1 20 Видинеев Дмитрий BMW 320 2:40,325

2 73 Дзюба Артём BMW 318 2:40,972

3 85 Бердников Дмитрий Ford Fiesta 2:45,800

4 40 Шнайдер Евгений Skoda Kodiaq 2:47,101

5 35 Кананадзе Сергей Toyota RAV4 2:48,720

6 64 Разваляев Александр VW Touareg 2:48,985

7 32 Шереметьев Павел Mazda 323f BA 2:51,334

8 88 Фердманн Алексей Mazda 6 2:58,660

9 27 Голикова Анна Hyundai IX35 3:08,548

10 44 Григорук Андрей ВАЗ-21074 30:00,000

1 55 Маричев Михаил BMW 4 2:39,932

2 31 Саликов Никита BMW 520d X-drive 2:40,384

3 49 Уютнов Кирилл Alfa Romeo 156 2:40,586

4 90 Смирнов Александр Skoda Octavia 2:40,906

5 23 Мягков Андрей Ford Fiesta ST150 2:44,128

6 4 Саухин Роман ВАЗ-2108 2:46,609

7 38 Саухин Роман BMW X6 2:49,150

8 59 Щербаков Антон Лада Калина 2:50,470

9 28 Власов Алексей BMW 2:52,193

10 71 Осипов Николай Ford Mondeo 2:53,081

11 87 Бойко Дмитрий BMW E46 325 2:54,676

12 24 Носатенко Пётр Jaguar X-type 2:59,590

13 6 Тодоракиев Дмитрий Ford Sierra Cosworth 3:01,765

14 22 Пиунов Александр BMW 3:03,279

Класс Light

Класс Advanced

"Антивирус кубка"
17.10.2020

Класс Extra Light

Класс Medium



"Антивирус кубка"
17.10.2020

1 93 Антонов Александр Renault Clio RS 3 2:33,500

2 7 Гиоев Чермен Nissan 350Z 2:34,293

3 54 Фролов Дмитрий Subaru WRX 2:37,522

4 9 Смирнов Александр Skoda Octavia 2:39,755

5 33 Карпов Антон Toyota Starlet 2:39,758

6 8 Супрунчук Александр ВАЗ-2108 2:40,494

7 60 Королёв Антон Porsche 911 2:40,611

8 3 Бабенко Денис BMW E36 2:41,740

9 47 Сысойкин Артём Renault Clio RS 3 2:44,963

10 17 Панченков Алексей Subaru Impreza WRX 2:45,197

11 41 Панов Степан Mercedes GL 2:49,873

12 51 Макаров Станислав Ford Explorer 2:50,995

13 21 Шарков Михаил Subaru Impreza WRX 16:39,026

14 37 Большаков Евгений Porsche Cayenne 30:00,000

1 45 Шишлянников Сергей Mercedes A45 2:31,649

2 75 Циркин Артём Subaru Impreza WRX STi 2:33,779

3 50 Флятау Марк Subaru Impreza WRX 2:37,636

4 52 Уласевич Георгий Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 2:37,970

5 77 Мягков Андрей Ford Fiesta ST150 2:41,932

6 95 Макарова Раиса BMW M4 CS 2:49,280

7 57 Маслов Дмитрий Subaru Impreza 2:53,641

Класс Unlimited

Класс Sport



1 45 Шишлянников Сергей Mercedes A45 2:31,649

2 93 Антонов Александр Renault Clio RS 3 2:33,500

3 75 Циркин Артём Subaru Impreza WRX STi 2:33,779

4 7 Гиоев Чермен Nissan 350Z 2:34,293

5 54 Фролов Дмитрий Subaru WRX 2:37,522

6 50 Флятау Марк Subaru Impreza WRX 2:37,636

7 52 Уласевич Георгий Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 2:37,970

8 30 Гришин Сергей ВАЗ-21074 2:39,350

9 9 Смирнов Александр Skoda Octavia 2:39,755

10 33 Карпов Антон Toyota Starlet 2:39,758

11 55 Маричев Михаил BMW 4 2:39,932

12 20 Видинеев Дмитрий BMW 320 2:40,325

13 31 Саликов Никита BMW 520d X-drive 2:40,384

14 8 Супрунчук Александр ВАЗ-2108 2:40,494

15 49 Уютнов Кирилл Alfa Romeo 156 2:40,586

16 60 Королёв Антон Porsche 911 2:40,611

17 90 Смирнов Александр Skoda Octavia 2:40,906

18 73 Дзюба Артём BMW 318 2:40,972

19 3 Бабенко Денис BMW E36 2:41,740

20 77 Мягков Андрей Ford Fiesta ST150 2:41,932

21 23 Мягков Андрей Ford Fiesta ST150 2:44,128

22 1 Захаров Иван Skoda Yeti 2:44,693

23 47 Сысойкин Артём Renault Clio RS 3 2:44,963

24 17 Панченков Алексей Subaru Impreza WRX 2:45,197

25 18 Михайлов Павел ВАЗ-2107 2:45,604

26 85 Бердников Дмитрий Ford Fiesta 2:45,800

27 4 Саухин Роман ВАЗ-2108 2:46,609

28 40 Шнайдер Евгений Skoda Kodiaq 2:47,101

29 36 Михайлов Аркадий ВАЗ-21074 2:47,168

30 66 Херсонский Георгий Renault Clio 2 2:47,982

31 2 Кананадзе Сергей Toyota RAV4 2:48,460

32 35 Кананадзе Сергей Toyota RAV4 2:48,720

33 64 Разваляев Александр VW Touareg 2:48,985

34 38 Саухин Роман BMW X6 2:49,150

35 95 Макарова Раиса BMW M4 CS 2:49,280

36 98 Михеев Сергей ВАЗ-2105 2:49,800

37 41 Панов Степан Mercedes GL 2:49,873

38 59 Щербаков Антон Лада Калина 2:50,470

39 69 Маркин Константин ВАЗ-2101 2:50,641

40 51 Макаров Станислав Ford Explorer 2:50,995

41 34 Леонтьев Петр Ford Fiesta 2:51,096

42 96 Михайлова Вера ВАЗ-2107 2:51,225

43 32 Шереметьев Павел Mazda 323f BA 2:51,334

44 28 Власов Алексей BMW 2:52,193

45 71 Осипов Николай Ford Mondeo 2:53,081

46 57 Маслов Дмитрий Subaru Impreza 2:53,641

47 5 Панов Степан ВАЗ-21074 2:53,841

48 97 Рыжанков Андрей Opel Vectra B 2:54,392

49 29 Бахметьев Сергей Skoda Fabia 2:54,406

50 87 Бойко Дмитрий BMW E46 325 2:54,676

51 88 Фердманн Алексей Mazda 6 2:58,660

52 24 Носатенко Пётр Jaguar X-type 2:59,590

53 83 Сенцов Андрей Opel Astra H 3:00,141

54 56 Саухин Роман ВАЗ-2107 3:00,276

55 6 Тодоракиев Дмитрий Ford Sierra Cosworth 3:01,765

56 53 Бараник Дмитрий ВАЗ-2107 3:02,954

57 22 Пиунов Александр BMW 3:03,279

58 27 Голикова Анна Hyundai IX35 3:08,548

59 26 Щенков Максим LADA VESTA SW 3:16,823

60 21 Шарков Михаил Subaru Impreza WRX 16:39,026

61 12 Гавриленко Никита ВАЗ-2107 30:00,000

62 37 Большаков Евгений Porsche Cayenne 30:00,000

63 44 Григорук Андрей ВАЗ-21074 30:00,000

"Антивирус кубка"
17.10.2020

Абсолютный зачёт
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1 2:48,870 1:23,943 1:24,927 1:38,144 Н 1:23,943 1:24,927
2 2:57,388 1:25,512 1:31,876 1:48,078 Н 1:26,876 1 1:25,512
3 2:52,820 1:25,640 1:27,180 1:38,384 1:27,180 1:25,640
4 3:03,880 1:30,461 1:33,419 1:13,086 Н 1:30,461 1:33,419
5 2:58,922 1:28,747 1:30,175 1:51,478 Н 1:30,175 1:28,747
6 3:15,292 1:36,112 1:39,180 1:28,280 Н 1:39,180 1:36,112
7 11:19,255 1:19,255 10:00,000 1:56,727 Н 1:38,440 Н 1:19,255
8 2:45,615 1:22,633 1:22,982 1:25,188 Н 1:22,982 1:22,633
9 20:00,000 10:00,000 10:00,000 1:21,573 Н 59,773 Н 1:16,810 1 Н
12 11:30,316 1:30,316 10:00,000 1:36,757 Н 1:30,316
17 2:55,510 1:26,199 1:29,311 2:07,042 Н 1:29,311 1:26,199
18 2:50,880 1:23,321 1:27,559 1:51,540 Н 1:27,559 1:23,321
20 2:50,559 1:23,154 1:27,405 1:30,962 1:27,405 1:23,154
21 3:04,077 1:29,458 1:34,619 1:29,458 1:29,619 1
22 16:36,527 1:36,527 15:00,000 1:36,527
23 2:48,059 1:23,512 1:24,547 1:31,710 Н 1:24,547 1:23,512
24 3:10,712 1:32,796 1:37,916 2:37,093 Н 1:37,916 1:32,796
26 3:23,513 1:40,654 1:42,859 1:53,666 1:42,859 1:40,654
27 17:14,183 2:14,183 15:00,000 2:14,183
28 25:00,000 10:00,000 15:00,000 1:19,150 1 Н
29 3:01,552 1:29,619 1:31,933 1:35,366 1:31,933 1:29,619
30 2:55,186 1:23,980 1:31,206 1:31,206 1:23,980
31 3:18,708 1:32,649 1:46,059 1:31,723 Н 1:27,649 1 1:46,059
32 2:56,601 1:25,589 1:31,012 1:33,961 Н 1:31,012 1:25,589
33 2:48,839 1:23,070 1:25,769 2:19,587 Н 1:25,769 1:23,070
34 11:27,647 1:27,647 10:00,000 1:54,576 Н 1:29,247 Н 1:27,647
35 2:51,258 1:24,866 1:26,392 1:27,753 1:26,392 1:24,866
36 2:50,299 1:24,823 1:25,476 1:26,567 Н 1:25,476 1:24,823
37 11:26,064 1:26,064 10:00,000 1:29,570 Н 1:26,064
38 2:54,162 1:26,455 1:27,707 1:19,390 Н 1:27,707 1:26,455
40 30:00,000 15:00,000 15:00,000
41 2:58,534 1:26,899 1:31,635 1:31,635 1:26,899
44 2:59,122 1:29,297 1:29,825 1:29,825 1:29,297
45 25:00,000 10:00,000 15:00,000 1:39,570 Н
47 2:53,808 1:23,121 1:30,687 1:24,507 Н 1:30,687 1:23,121
49 2:46,361 1:22,012 1:24,349 1:40,060 1:24,349 1:22,012
50 2:54,796 1:23,144 1:31,652 1:54,283 Н 1:31,652 1:23,144
51 2:57,981 1:27,921 1:30,060 1:30,060 1:27,921
52 11:08,030 1:08,030 10:00,000 1:08,030 1:15,562 Н 1:16,344 Н
53 3:19,629 1:39,203 1:40,426 1:56,913 Н 1:40,426 1:39,203
54 2:49,140 1:23,096 1:26,044 1:26,044 1:23,096
55 2:40,868 1:19,735 1:21,133 1:23,523 1:21,133 1:19,735
56 11:32,772 1:32,772 10:00,000 2:05,214 Н 1:32,772
57 20:00,000 10:00,000 10:00,000 1:59,706 Н 1:49,132 Н 1:26,041 Н
59 2:59,591 1:28,158 1:31,433 1:31,433 1:28,836 1 1:28,158
60 11:42,326 1:42,326 10:00,000 1:42,326 10:00,000 Н
64 2:58,954 1:28,860 1:30,094 1:41,565 Н 1:30,094 1:28,860
66 2:58,724 1:25,110 1:33,614 1:36,605 1:28,614 1 1:25,110
69 3:03,838 1:28,745 1:35,093 2:01,867 1:30,093 1 1:28,745
71 25:00,000 10:00,000 15:00,000 1:34,313 Н
73 2:45,209 1:22,020 1:23,189 1:24,948 1:23,189 1:22,020
75 2:47,686 1:22,093 1:25,593 2:57,436 Н 1:25,593 1:22,093
77 2:47,086 1:21,986 1:25,100 1:27,898 1:25,100 1:21,986
83 3:12,018 1:33,059 1:38,959 1:38,959 1:33,059
85 2:53,530 1:25,553 1:27,977 1:45,601 Н 1:27,977 1:25,553
87 2:59,684 1:28,159 1:31,525 2:17,801 1:31,525 1:28,159
88 3:10,587 1:34,569 1:36,018 2:22,231 Н 1:36,018 1:34,569
90 20:00,000 10:00,000 10:00,000 1:03,027 Н 1:18,771 1 Н 1:11,749 Н
93 2:52,767 1:26,090 1:26,677 1:27,040 Н 1:26,090 1:21,677 1
95 20:00,000 10:00,000 10:00,000 1:49,499 Н 1:37,025 Н
96 2:56,149 1:26,891 1:29,258 1:29,258 1:26,891
97 11:28,720 1:28,720 10:00,000 1:38,474 Н 1:28,720
98 2:54,912 1:27,365 1:27,547 1:29,443 1 Н 1:27,547 1:27,365

Тренировка
Попытка 1 Попытка 2 Попытка 3



Н
о

м
ер

Р
ез

ул
ьт

ат

Р
ез

ул
ьт

ат
 

п
ер

вы
й

Р
ез

ул
ьт

ат
 

вт
о

р
о

й

В
р

ем
я

К
о

н
ус

ы

С
хе

м
а

В
р

ем
я

К
о

н
ус

ы

С
хе

м
а

В
р

ем
я

К
о

н
ус

ы

С
хе

м
а

В
р

ем
я

К
о

н
ус

ы

С
хе

м
а

П
р

о
че

е

В
р

ем
я

К
о

н
ус

ы

С
хе

м
а

1 2:44,693 1:22,333 1:22,360 1:23,458 1:22,939 1:22,360 1:22,333
2 2:48,460 1:24,046 1:24,414 1:24,708 1:24,046 1:24,818 1:24,414 1:26,406
3 2:41,740 1:20,828 1:20,912 1:22,064 1:20,828 1:20,912 1:30,867 1:21,411
4 2:46,609 1:21,886 1:24,723 1:24,910 1:24,723 1:21,886
5 2:53,841 1:26,467 1:27,374 1:28,148 1:27,758 1:27,374 1:26,467
6 3:01,765 1:30,773 1:30,992 1:34,721 1:33,756 1:30,773 1:31,739 1:30,992
7 2:34,293 1:16,120 1:18,173 1:18,750 1 1:18,251 1:18,173 1:16,120 1:17,977 1
8 2:40,494 1:19,497 1:20,997 1:21,827 1:25,581 1 1:20,997 1:19,497
9 2:39,755 1:19,783 1:19,972 1:19,651 Н 1:19,783 1:19,972 1:20,430 1:20,888
12 30:00,000 15:00,000 15:00,000
17 2:45,197 1:21,894 1:23,303 1:25,873 1:23,303 1:21,894 1:23,385
18 2:45,604 1:22,404 1:23,200 1:22,404 1:23,967 1:23,200 1:24,310
20 2:40,325 1:19,992 1:20,333 1:21,358 1:20,767 1:20,333 1:21,682 1:19,992
21 16:39,026 1:39,026 15:00,000 1:39,026
22 3:03,279 1:30,581 1:32,698 1:36,118 1:34,909 1:32,698 1:33,143 1:30,581
23 2:44,128 1:21,943 1:22,185 1:21,943 1:22,449 1:22,215 1:22,185 1:22,874
24 2:59,590 1:28,988 1:30,602 1:33,659 1:31,544 1:28,988 1:30,602
26 3:16,823 1:37,719 1:39,104 1:41,162 1:39,330 1:39,104 1:37,719 1:39,475
27 3:08,548 1:34,138 1:34,410 1:34,105 Н 1:37,539 1:34,410 1:36,248 1:34,138
28 2:52,193 1:24,937 1:27,256 1:29,009 Н 1:27,552 Н 1:27,480 1:27,256 1:24,937
29 2:54,406 1:26,288 1:28,118 1:28,212 1:28,174 1:26,288 1:28,118 1:28,402
30 2:39,350 1:19,675 1:19,675 1:21,575 1:20,777 1:19,675 1:19,675
31 2:40,384 1:20,032 1:20,352 1:21,960 1:29,394 1:20,072 1 1:20,032 1:20,352
32 2:51,334 1:25,360 1:25,974 1:26,078 1:25,073 1 Н 1:25,360 1:25,974 1:28,334 1
33 2:39,758 1:19,857 1:19,901 1:20,210 1:20,248 1:19,901 1:19,857 1:20,413
34 2:51,096 1:24,956 1:26,140 1:27,559 1 1:24,956 1:25,470 1 1:26,527 1:26,140
35 2:48,720 1:24,271 1:24,449 1:24,546 1:24,271 1:24,478 1:24,493 1:24,449
36 2:47,168 1:23,271 1:23,897 1:23,271 1:23,897 1:24,482 1:25,150
37 30:00,000 15:00,000 15:00,000
38 2:49,150 1:24,548 1:24,602 1:24,602 1:24,548 1:27,924
40 2:47,101 1:23,546 1:23,555 1:25,267 1:23,872 1:23,555 1:27,046 1:23,546
41 2:49,873 1:23,983 1:25,890 1:26,945 1:26,061 1:26,794 1:23,983 1:25,890
44 30:00,000 15:00,000 15:00,000
45 2:31,649 1:15,201 1:16,448 1:17,863 1:17,179 1:15,730 1 1:15,201 1:16,448
47 2:44,963 1:22,177 1:22,786 1:35,392 1:21,536 1 1:22,177 1:22,786 1:38,199
49 2:40,586 1:19,920 1:20,666 1:21,962 1:21,363 1:20,666 1:19,920 1:20,943
50 2:37,636 1:18,254 1:19,382 1:24,657 1:20,873 1:19,654 1:18,254 1:19,382
51 2:50,995 1:25,282 1:25,713 1:28,546 1 1:27,087 1:25,713 1:25,282 1:26,061
52 2:37,970 1:18,604 1:19,366 1:19,366 1:19,974 1:18,604
53 3:02,954 1:30,679 1:32,275 1:32,275 1:30,679 1:30,739 1 1:33,210 1
54 2:37,522 1:18,409 1:19,113 1:19,660 1:20,102 1:18,409 1:19,113 1:20,996
55 2:39,932 1:19,870 1:20,062 1:19,870 1:20,338 1 1:20,062 1:21,333
56 3:00,276 1:29,990 1:30,286 1:31,907 1:29,990 1:30,286
57 2:53,641 1:25,950 1:27,691 1:34,282 1 Н 1:31,200 Н 1:32,455 1:25,950 1:27,691
59 2:50,470 1:24,158 1:26,312 1:26,312 1:26,344 1 1:24,158 1:35,108 1:28,717
60 2:40,611 1:20,029 1:20,582 1:21,304 1:23,384 1:20,822 1:20,582 1:20,029
64 2:48,985 1:24,372 1:24,613 1:26,732 1:25,795 1:25,225 1:24,613 1:24,372
66 2:47,982 1:23,968 1:24,014 1:35,092 1:26,744 1 1:25,329 1:24,014 1:23,968
69 2:50,641 1:25,125 1:25,516 1:27,922 1:25,700 1:25,125 1:25,516 1:26,247 1
71 2:53,081 1:25,795 1:27,286 1:31,624 1:27,286 1:28,128 1:25,795 1:28,969
73 2:40,972 1:20,466 1:20,506 1:21,127 1:22,177 1:20,466 1:23,716 1:20,506
75 2:33,779 1:16,233 1:17,546 1:20,842 1:20,244 1 1:17,830 1:16,233 1:17,546
77 2:41,932 1:20,811 1:21,121 1:20,811 1:21,258 1 1:21,121 1:22,175 1:24,086
83 3:00,141 1:29,428 1:30,713 1:31,225 1:31,502 1:30,713 1:29,428 1:31,297
85 2:45,800 1:22,881 1:22,919 2:14,249 1:24,024 1:24,179 1:22,881 1:22,919
87 2:54,676 1:27,242 1:27,434 1:30,780 1:28,326 1:27,434 1:27,242 1:27,625
88 2:58,660 1:27,583 1:31,077 1:28,764 1 1:31,077 1:27,583 1:27,766 2 10 1:29,752 1
90 2:40,906 1:20,402 1:20,504 1:14,978 1 Н 1:20,504 1:20,402 1:20,915 1:20,773
93 2:33,500 1:16,035 1:17,465 1:21,192 1:18,651 1:17,465 1:16,035 1:17,755 1
95 2:49,280 1:24,536 1:24,744 1:33,120 1:24,536 1:25,419 1:23,270 10 1:24,744
96 2:51,225 1:25,379 1:25,846 1:27,021 1 1:25,379 1:25,846 1:27,384 1:25,992 1
97 2:54,392 1:27,102 1:27,290 1:27,102 1:27,290 1:57,789 Н 1:29,027 1:29,057
98 2:49,800 1:24,887 1:24,913 1:25,637 1:24,887 1:24,913

Соревнование
Попытка 1 Попытка 2 Попытка 3 Попытка 4 Попытка 5


